
Invoice

Invoice Date: 1/13/2016
Invoice #: 230

Bill To:
375 Reina Del Mar Avenue
Pacifica, CA 94044

Health Connected
480 James Avenue
Redwood City, CA 94062
650-367-1937

P.O. Number:

Due Date: 2/29/2016
Project:

Total

Balance Due

Payments/Credits

Date Description Amount

1/13/2016 Training on Teen Talk Middle School for 4 middle school teachers (4 curricula
included) on 2/23/16

1,300.00

$1,300.00

$1,300.00

$0.00


